
Name Position Email

Allen, Staci Junior High Math sallen@haskell.esc14.net

Allen, Toby Junior High Science; Coach tallen@haskell.esc14.net

Bearden, Sara Junior High Teacher; Cheer Sponsor sbearden@haskell.esc14.net

Crosson, Tammy Junior High Aide tcrosson@haskell.esc14.net

Edwards, Michelle Junior High Sp. Ed. medwards@haskell.esc14.net

Harris, Renee Junior High Sp. Ed. rharris@haskell.esc14.net

Hollingsworth, Dorothy Junior High Aide dhollingsworth@haskell.esc14.net

Hollingsworth, Tara Director of Sp. Ed. thollingsworth@haskell.esc14.net

Hutchinson, Wesley JH Science/Coach whutchinson@haskell.esc14.net

McLemore, Ty Junior High Coach tmclemore@haskell.esc14.net

McBroom, Barry Principal bmcbroom@haskell.esc14.net

Medford, Keith Junior High History kmedford@haskell.esc14.net

Moore, Jordan Junior High Teacher jmoore@haskell.esc14.net

New, Teresa Junior High PEIMS tnew@haskell.esc14.net

Rivera, Lupe ISS Aide lrivera@haskell.esc14.net

Shelton, Monica Junior High Math mshelton@haskell.esc14.net

Skelton, Meagan Junior High Content Mastery meagan.skelton@haskell.esc14.net

Skelton, Michael 6th PE michael.skelton@haskell.esc14.net

Smart, Karen Junior High Aide ksmart@haskell.esc14.net

Stover, Rick Junior High Coach; Computer rstover@haskell.esc14.net

Strickland, Edie Junior High Maintenance estrickland@haskell.esc14.net

West, Jacy Junior High Reading/English jwest@haskell.esc14.net

Wheat, Christi District Nurse cwheat@haskell.esc14.net

Watson, Erin Junior High Counselor ewatson@haskell.esc14.net

Wright, Christopher Junior High Band cwright@haskell.esc14.net


